
 

 

PLAN ZAJĘĆ GIMNAZJUM ROK SZKOLNY 2018/19 DRUGI SEMESTR 

 

 
 LP GODZINA PRZEDMIOTY 

P
O

N
IE

D
Z

IA
Ł

E
K

 1 07.30 – 08.15 HISTORIA 28 

2 08.20 – 09.05 RELIGIA 28/35 

3 09.15 – 10.00 J ROSYJSKI  I J  ANGIELSKI  II 28/35 

4 10.15 – 11.00 GEOGRAFIA 28 

5 11.15 – 12.00 J ROSYJSKI  I J  ANGIELSKI  II 28 

6 12.10 – 12.55 W  FIZYCZ   DZ ZAJ. RTYSTYCZNE CH S/28 

7 13.00 – 13.45 W  FIZYCZ   CH ZAJ. RTYSTYCZNE DZ S/28 

8 13.50 – 14.35 W  FIZYCZ   DZ Z.KOM S/28 

     

W
T

O
R

E
K

 

1 07.30 – 08.15 GODZ.  WYCH 28 

2 08.20 – 09.05 BIOLOGIA 28 

3 09.15 – 10.00 J.POLSKI 28 

4 10.15 – 11.00 J.POLSKI 28/35 

5 11.15 – 12.00 GEOGRAFIA BIOLOGIA 28 

6 12.10 – 12.55 MATEMATYKA 28 

7 13.00 – 13.45 W   FIZYCZ   CH  S 
8 13.50 – 14.35 W   FIZYCZ   CH  S 

     

Ś
R

O
D

A
 

1 07.30 – 08.15 MATEMATYKA 28 

2 08.20 – 09.05 RELIGIA 28 

3 09.15 – 10.00 HISTORIA  28 

4 10.15 – 11.00 CHEMIA 28 

5 11.15 – 12.00 FIZYKA 28 

6 12.10 – 12.55 FIZYKA CHEMIA 28 

7 13.00 – 13.45 J. POLSKI 28 

8 13.50 – 14.35 W  FIZYCZ   DZ  S 

     

C
Z

W
A

R
T

E
K

 

1 07.30 – 08.15 MATEMATYKA 28 
2 08.20 – 09.05 J. ANGIELSKI J.ROSYJSKI 28/35 
3 09.15 – 10.00 EDB W   FIZYCZ   CH 28/S 
4 10.15 – 11.00 EDB W   FIZYCZ   DZ 28/S 
5 11.15 – 12.00 J. ANGIELSKI J.ROSYJSKI 28/S 
6 12.10 – 12.55 J. POLSKI 28 
7 13.00 – 13.45 WDŻ 28 
8 13.50 – 14.35 ZAJ. J. POLSKI 28 

     

P
IĄ

T
E

K
 

1 07.30 – 08.15 WOS 28 
2 08.20 – 09.05 J.POLSKI 28 
3 09.15 – 10.00 TECHNIKA J. ANGIELSKI 28/35 
4 10.15 – 11.00 MATEMATYKA 28 
5 11.15 – 12.00 TECHNIKA J. ANGIELSKI 28/35 
6 12.10 – 12.55 ZAJ. MATEMATYKA 28 
7 13.00 – 13.45   
8 13.50 – 14.35   
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07.30 – 08.15 1 - 1 - 1 J 1 3 1 P 1 SP 1  1 - 1 SP 1 - 1 SP 1 

08.20– 09.05 2 - 2 - 2 J 2 B 2 P 2 - 2  2 - 2 SP 2 3 2 SP 2 

09.15 – 10.00 3 - 3 3 3 J 3 SP 3 3 3 - 3  3 - 3 SP 3 - 3 - 3 

10.15 – 11.00 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 B 4 SP 4 - 4  4 SP 4 3 4 SP 4 - 4 

11.15– 12.00 5 - 5 3 5 - 5 B 5 3 5 - 5  5 SP 5 - 5 SP 5 - 5 

12.10– 12.55 6 - 6 P 6 3 6 SP 6 SP 6 3 6  6 SP 6 - 6 SP 6 - 6 

13.00– 13.45 7 - 7 - 7 3 7  7 SP 7 3 7  7 SP 7 - 7 SP 7 - 7 

13.50– 14.35 8 - 8 - 8 3 8  8 KG 8 SP 8  8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 

                        

07.30 – 08.15 1 - 1 3 1 J 1 SP 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 

08.20– 09.05 2 - 2 3 2 J 2 SP 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 

09.15 – 10.00 3 3 3 SP 3 J 3 SP 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 SP 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

10.15 – 11.00 4 3 4 - 4 - 4 SP 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 3 4 - 4 - 4 

11.15– 12.00 5 - 5 3 5 - 5 B 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 SP 5 SP 5 - 5 - 5 

12.10– 12.55 6 - 6 - 6 - 6  6 - 6 - 6  6 3 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 

13.00– 13.45 7 - 7 - 7 3 7  7 - 7 - 7 - 7 SP 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 

13.50– 14.35 8 - 8 - 8 3 8  8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 

                        

07.30 – 08.15 1 - 1 - 1 J 1 SP 1 - 1 - 1  1 3 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 

08.20– 09.05 2 - 2 - 2 J 2 SP 2 - 2 - 2  2 - 2 - 2 3 2 - 2 

09.15 – 10.00 3  3 - 3 J 3 3 3 - 3 - 3  3 SP 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

10.15 – 11.00 4 - 4 - 4 J 4 SP 4 - 4 - 4  4 3 4 - 4 SP 4 - 4 

11.15– 12.00 5 - 5 SP 5 - 5 B 5 - 5 - 5  5 - 5 - 5 SP 5 3 5 

12.10– 12.55 6 - 6 P 6 - 6 SP 6 - 6 - 6  6 3 6 - 6 SP 6 3 6 

13.00– 13.45 7 3 7 - 7 - 7  7 - 7 - 7  7 SP 7 - 7 SP 7 SP 7 

13.50– 14.35 8 - 8 - 8 3 8  8 - 8 - 8  8  8 - 8 - 8 SP 8 

                      -  

07.30 – 08.15 1 - 1 SP 1  1 J 1 SP 1 - 1  1 3 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 

08.20– 09.05 2 - 2 3 2  2 J 2 3 2 SP 2  2 SP 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 

09.15 – 10.00 3 - 3 - 3 3 3 J 3 SP 3 SP 3 3 3 SP 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

10.15 – 11.00 4 - 4 SP 4 3 4 J 4 SP 4 SP 4 3 4  4 - 4 - 4 - 4 

11.15– 12.00 5 - 5 3 5  5 J 5 3 5 SP 5  5  5 - 5 - 5 - 5 

12.10– 12.55 6 3 6 P 6 J 6  6 SP 6 - 6  6  6 - 6 - 6 - 6 

13.00– 13.45 7 - 7 SP 7 J 7 3 7 SP 7 - 7 SP 7  7 - 7 - 7 - 7 

13,50– 14.35 8 3 8 - 8 J 8  8 SP 8 - 8  8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 

                        

07.30 – 08.15 1 - 1 SP 1 J 1 3 1 - 1 - 1  1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 

08.20– 09.05 2 3 2 SP 2 J 2 J 2 - 2 - 2  2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 

09.15 – 10.00 3 - 3 3 3 J 3 J 3 - 3 3 3  3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 

10.15 – 11.00 4 - 4 SP 4 J 4 J 4 - 4 - 4 SP 4 3 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 

11.15– 12.00 5 - 5 3 5 J 5 J 5 - 5 3 5  5 SP 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 

12.10– 12.55 6 - 6 P 6 J 6  6 - 6  6  6 3 6 - 6 - 6 - 6 

13.00– 13.45 7 - 7  7 - 7  7 - 7  7  7 SP 7 - 7 - 7 - 7 


